SKF Pulse combines the easy-to-use, portable SKF QuickCollect
sensor with the SKF Pulse free mobile app for iOS and Android
to monitor machine health and quickly identify machinery issues
before operations are impacted. Acting as a smart vibration tool, the
sensor transmits wirelessly to the SKF Pulse app, instantly providing
intuitive machine diagnostics.
Sensor controls and indicators:
1	 Power button –

Provides 3 mA minimum.
Connection cable 	 SKF CMAC 8010 (IEPE).
Ordering information
Standard kits
CMDT 391-K-SL
CMDT 391 sensor
CMAC 109 magnet
CMAC 8004 power supply
CMDT 391-PRO-K-SL
CMDT 391-K-SL kit plus:
CMAC 8010 accelerometer cable
CMSS 2100 accelerometer
CMAC 3715 BNC adaptor
CMAC 8011 carry case
Hazardous area kits
CMDT 391-EX-K-SL
CMDT 391 Ex sensor
CMAC 109 magnet
CMAC 8007 power supply
CMDT 391-EX-PRO-K-SL
CMDT 391-EX-K-SL kit plus:
CMAC 8010-EX accelerometer
cable
CMSS 786A-IS accelerometer